MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE

01/01/2020 TO 31/01/2020

DEPT. 0G OPHTHALMOLOGY pG TEACHING PROGRAMME

\
06.01.2020-Mon

07.01.2020-Tues

Anatomy

DATE PG ACTIVITY INCHARGE NAME OF PG
TEACHER STUDENT/RESIDENT
PRESENTING
01.01.2020-Wed Seminar-Orbit Dr. Vabale Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

Journal Reading

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Avdhoot Wagle

Group Discussion

08.01.2020-Wed
\_\.‘
09.01.2020-Thu

13.01.2020-Mon
15.01.2020-Wed

Dr. Sambarey

Seminar-Proptosis-I

Dr. Sambarey

Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
Dr. Marina Ger

Case Discussion

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Nivea Surana

Journal Reading

Dr. Vabale

Dr. Marina Ger

Seminar- Proptosis-
I

Dr. Sambarey

Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
Dr. Marina Ger

16.01.2020-Thu

Case Discussion

Dr. Sambarey

Dr. Madhuri Digole

20.01.2020-Mon

Journal Reading

Dr. Vabale

Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

22.01.2020-Wed

Seminar-Thyroid
Eye Diseases

Dr. Sambarey

Dr. Avdhoot Wagle
Dr. Marina Ger

23.01.2020-Thu

Case Discussion

Dr. Sambarey

Dr. Nivea Surana

27.01.2020-Mon

Journal Reading

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

29.01.2020-Wed

Seminar-Orbital
Surgery

(30.01.2020-Thu

Case Discussion

Dr. Vabale Dr. Avdhoot Wagle |
Dr. Marina Ger
Dr. Sambarey Dr. Madhuri Digole

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm
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